
Cooperative Department, Punjab
OFFICE JOINT REGISTRAR CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY PATIALA DIVISION

PATIALA
Important Contacts

PATIALA DIVISION
JRCS PATIALA
SN Name of the officer Designation Mobile Land Line/E-mail 
1. Kuldeep Kumar JRCS, Patiala 

Division
94648272
89

01752215808 

JRPATIALA@GMAIL.CO

M

Patiala District
SN Name of the officer Designation Mobile Land Line/E-mail
1. Sh. Sarbeswar Singh Mohi DRCS, Patiala 70097-17438 01752355333 

drcspatiala@gmail.com
2. VACANT ARCS, Patiala 01752366347/ 

arpatiala@gmail.com
3. Isha Sharma ARCS, Rajpura 7087510710 01765224597 

arnabha1@gmail.com
4. Miss Simranpreet kaur   (vacant 

due to extra ordinary leave from 
dated  15.02.2023 to 14.02.2024)

ARCS, Samana 01764228459/ 
arsamana1@gmail.com

5. VACANT ARCS, Nabha 01762228246/ 
arrajpura@gmai.com

6 VACANT ARCS, Patra arcspatra@gmail.com
Ludhiana District
SN Name of the officer Designation Mobile Land Line/E-mail
1. Sangram Singh Sandhu DRCS, Ludhiana 8146601

618
0161-2774000 
drludhiana@gmail.com

2. VACANT ARCS, Ludhiana 
west

arcswestldh@gmail.com

3. Anju Bala ARCS, Ludhiana 
East

9417267
351

arcsludhianaeast@gmail.c
om

4. Prabpreet Kaur Dhillon ARCS,Samrala 9815303
655

arcssamrala@gmail.com

5. Manish Mangla ARCS,Jagraon 9464535
578

Arcsjagraon2@gmail.com

6. Yodhvir Singh ARCS,Payal 9417887
122

arpayal1@gmail.com

7. Yodhvir Singh( add  
charge)

ARCS,Raikot 9417887
122

01624-268009  
arcsraikot@gmail.com

8. Prabpreet Kaur Dhillon 
(add  charge)

ARCS, Khanna 9815303
655

arcsKhanna@gmail.com

Rupnagar District
SN Name of the officer Designation Mobile Land Line /E-mail
1. Vijender singh sandhu DRCS, Rupnagar 8288812

502
01881220955/     
drropar@gmail.com

2. Kamal Jit Singh ARCS, Rupnagar 9915505
942

01881220450/   
arcsropar@gmail.com
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3. RAMAN KUMAR ARCS, Anandpur
Sahib

7986471
311

01887232047 
aranandpursahib@gmail.c
om

4 Kamal Jit Singh (add 
charge)

ARCS, chamkaur
sahib

9915505
942

arcscchamkaursahib@gm
ail.com

SAS Nagar District
SN Name of the officer Designation Mobile Land Line /E-mail
1.

Anil kumar

DRCS, SAS 
Nagar

95010276
71

drmohali7@gmail.com

2.

Harjashanjeet singh

ARCS, Mohali
98720226

71

01725039349/
arofficemohali@gmail.c

om
3.

Akshant
ARCS, Kharar 90418517

65 arcskharar@gmail.com
4.

VACANT
ARCS, DeraBassi arderabassi1@gamil.co

m

Sangrur District
SN Name of the officer Designation Mobile Land Line/EMAIL
1.

Abhitesh Singh Sandhoo  

DRCS, Sangrur 9872700
011

01672221661/            
drsangrur@gmail.com

2. Sandeep kaur ARCS, Sangrur 7973124
407

arcssangrur@gmail.co
m

3. VACANT ARCS, Sunam arcssunam@gmail.com

4. Sandeep kaur(add.charge) ARCS, Dhuri 7973124
407

arcsdhuri@gmail.com

5. KARANPRATAP SINGH ARCS, Moonak 9781082
383

arcsmoonk@gmail.com

6. VACANT ARCS, Malerkotla 01675252512/  
arcsmalerkotlar@gmail
.com

7 KARANPRATAP SINGH 
(add.charge)

ARCS, 
lehragagga

9781082
383

arcslehragaga@gmail.c
om

Barnala District
SN Name of the officer Designation Mobile Land Line/EMAIL
1. Abhitesh Singh Sandhoo  

(add charge)
DRCS, Barnala 9872700

011
drbarnala02@gmail.co
m

2. Harjeet singh(add.charge) ARCS, , Barnala 9417947
680

01679232280/  
Arbarnala01@gmail.co
m

3 Harjeet singh ARCS, Tapa 9417947
680

artapa01@gmail.com

Fatehgarh Sahib District
SN Name of the officer Designation Mobile Land Line/EMAIL
1. Sehnaaz Mittal DRCS, Fatehgarh

Sahib
896816963
6

drfatehgarhsahib@gma
il.com

2. Monica saini ARCS, Sirhind 7837280603 arcssirhind896@gmail.c
om

3. VACANT ARCS, Amloh arcsamloh@gmail.com
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4. Harpreet kaur ARCS, Khamano 814668473
4

arkhamanon@gmail.co
m

5. Harpreet kaur (add charge) ARCS,Bassi  
Pathana

814668473
4

arbassipathana1@gmai
l.com

                             
Joint Registrar,
Cooperative Societies, Patiala Division 
Patiala . 
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